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Technical Information of MSD75-16

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max)

Technology

Series

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Current - Reverse Leakage @ Vr

MSD75-16 Details PDF

MSD75-16

Microsemi

MOD DIODE GPP 1600V 75A M2

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

MSD75-16 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Microsemi Description MOD DIODE GPP 1600V 75A M2
Bulk Quantity Available 500

1600V Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1.6V @ 150A

Standard Supplier Device Package SM2

- Packaging Bulk

M2 Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)

Chassis Mount

300pA @ 1600V

Diode Type Three Phase

Current - Average Rectified (lo) 75A

MSD75-16 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MSD75-16 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MSD75-16 Microsemi with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ MSD75-16 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MSD75-16
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MSD75-16 Stock
MSD75-16 Inventory
Inquiry MSD75-16

MSD75-16 Datasheet

Part Number

MSD75-18

Description Manufacturer

MOD BRIDGE 3PH 1800V 75A M2 Microsemi Corporation

MSD7802-Z01-L0 MSD7802-Z01-LO MSTAR MSTAR
MSD6180KR-003J MSD6180KR-003J MSTAR MSTAR
MSD7801-Z01-L0 MSD7801-Z01-LO MSTAR MSTAR
MSD7802-Z01-L1 MSD7802-Z01-L1 MSTAR MSTAR
MSD7802-201-DAO0 MSD7802-201-DA0 MSTAR MSTAR
MSD7803-S00-L2 MSD7803-S00-L2 MSTAR MSTAR
MSD6180ZR-TN MSD6180ZR-TN MSTAR MSTAR
MSD6148TXC-LF-TN MSD6148TXC-LF-TN MSTARA MSTARA

MSD7801 MSD7801 MSTAR MSTAR

MSD75-12 DIODE BRIDGE 3PH 1200V 75A SM2 Microsemi Corporation
MSD75-08 DIODE BRIDGE 3PH 800V 75A SM2 Microsemi Corporation

MSD61981BTA-U4

MSD7802-Z201-L2

MSD7802

MSD61988

MSD61881YUN-W4

MSD7801-Z201-L2

MSD61881YU-XZ

MSD6A801FVA-TL

MSD75-16 Price
MSD75-16 Digikey
MSD75-16 Image

Download MSD75-16 Datasheet

MSD61981BTA-U4 MSTAR MSTAR
MSD7802-Z01-L2 MSTAR MSTAR
MSD7802 MSTAR MSTAR
MSD61988 BGA BGA
MSD61881YUN-W4 MSTAR MSTAR
MSD7801-Z01-L2 MSTAR MSTAR
MSD61881YU-XZ MSTAR MSTAR
MSD6A801FVA-TL MSTARA MSTARA

MSD75-16 Electronics MSD75-16 Components

Supplier MSD75-16 Order MSD75-16 Online
MSD75-16 Picture MSD75-16 PDF

Manufacturer Microsemi

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

9 pcs

10 pcs

616 pcs

210 pcs

690 pcs

64 pcs

36 pcs

97 pcs

280 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

50 pcs

514 pcs

42 pcs

45 pcs

48 pcs

440 pcs

538 pcs

164 pcs
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